

Foster Crown: Permanent Interventional Radiologist for Upstate NY

Work for a well-established hospital based private practice in upstate New York. Seeking a multimodality radiologist to fill a retirement seat.

- Competitive wage with 1 year to partnership with buy in
- PTO: 10 weeks' vacation with pay
- Relocation expenses paid.
- Current Fellows and recent grads are encouraged to apply.

This Interventional Radiology opportunity offers you the ability to work for a hospital based private practice group in NY. New York is an outstanding state to practice radiology. This beautiful area is a short drive to regional cities including New York City, as well as near a regional airport. New York is a great place to practice medicine, with good schools, outdoor activities, retail, and modest cost of living.

Let Foster Crown represent your interests and assist to negotiate your newest career move into this highly rated, private practice group. Inquire with a Foster Crown consultant today.

- Job Number: NY1586
- Position: Permanent Interventional Radiologist
- State: Upstate New York
- Facility: Hospital based, private practice radiology group
- ADC: Diagnostic expect 80-100 studies per day, contingent upon modality & patient volumes. IR, expect 6 8 procedures.
- Support Staff: Currently have 8 physicians and 1 Physician Assistant on staff. Practice Manager, RN's, tech's & admin support.
- BC/BE in Radiology. IR fellowship required, if applying for procedures. Must be ABR or AOBR eligible. MQSA a must.
- EMR/PACS: Contact office
- Modalities: All general diagnostic modalities
- Schedule: 8a 5p, Mon Friday. No weekday call, but rotating weekend call, shared among group. Contact our office for more the pertinent details.
- Compensation: Competitive wage with generous benefit package, which includes paid liability coverage, life, disability and health insurance, CME reimbursement, 401K profit sharing plan, and more. Call office for details.

Foster Crown is a highly rated, boutique physician recruitment firm that champions our physicians, working closely with you to meet or exceed all expectations. We place physicians in all states.

Please visit our website for additional information: www.FosterCrown.com

Facebook: /fostercrown Twitter: @FosterCrown Instagram: fostercrown Contact: Foster Crown, LLC